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2017 

Lac La 
lndlan 

LAC LA RONGE INDIAN BAND 
POPULATION STATISTICS 

AS OF DECEMBER 31 8r, 2017 

TOTAL BAND MEMBERSHIP 10901 

La Ronge #156 2301 
Kitsaki #1568 700 

Stanley Mission #157 1870 

Grandmother's Bay #219 376 

Sucker River #156C 425 

Bonge 
Band 

Morin Lake #217 579 Hall Lake 486 - Sikachu 93 

Little Red River #106C & 106D 

TOTAL ON RESERVE 

Stanley Mission Off Reserve 
Brabant Lake Off Reserve 
Pinehouse Lake Off Reserve 
Air Ronge Off Reserve 
La Ronge Off Reserve 
Prince Albert Off Reserve 
Saskatoon Off Reserve 

TOTAL OFF RESERVE 

360 

72 
43 

184 
86 

661 
789 
329 

6611 

4290 

*Approved by Chief & Council on March 5th, 20·18* 


